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ProPEL Indy Community Events
Tuesday, May 30 Launch Event, Monument Circle

Wednesday, May 31 Original Farmer’s Market

Wednesday, May 31 Chin Community of Indiana

Thursday, June 1 Statehouse Market

Thursday, June 1 John Boner Neighborhood Center

Monday, June 5 Global Village Welcome Center

Tuesday, June 6 OrthoIndy Foundation YMCA

Saturday, June 17 Talbott Street Art Fair

Sunday, June 18 Talbott Street Art Fair

Thursday, July 6 Decatur Township School for Excellence

Monday, July 10 Bosma Enterprises

Tuesday, July 11 Indianapolis Public Library - West Branch

Wednesday, July 12 Global Village Welcome Center

Thursday, July 13 John Boner Neighborhood Center

Monday, July 17
Ivy Tech Community College Culinary
and Conference Center

Wednesday, July 19 Far East Side Neighborhood Center

Thursday, July 20 Martin University

Tuesday, July 25 Old Southside Neighborhood
Association Meeting

Thursday, July 27

Tuesday, August 8 Lockerbie Square Neighborhood
Association Meeting

Thursday, August 10 Rotary Club of Indianapolis Northeast

Friday, August 18 Anna Brochhause Elementary Summer
Carnival

Saturday, August 19 Marion County Alliance of
Neighborhood Associations Meeting

Saturday, September 9

INDOT Traffic Management Center

Bates-Hendricks Street Fest

Past Events



ProPEL Indy Community Events
Monday, September 11 Bates-Hendricks Neighborhood Meeting

Tuesday, September 12 Community Heights Neighborhood
Association Meeting

Thursday, September 14 IndyVolved: Under 30 Networking Fair

Saturday, September 16 Fountain Fletcher Art Squared Festival

Tuesday, September 19 Garfield Park Neighborhood Association

Thursday, September 28
Northwest Landing Neighborhood
Association Meeting

Thursday, October 5 Southdale Neighborhood Association

Monday, October 9 Brightwood Concerned Citizen Meeting

Tuesday, October 10
Fletcher Place Neighborhood 
Association Meeting

Thursday, October 19 Holy Cross Neighborhood Association

Thursday, November 2
Historic Urban Neighborhoods of
Indianapolis

Thursday, November 16 North Square Neighborhood Association

Past Events

Monday, November 27
Old Northside Neighborhood 
Association Meeting

Saturday, April 13 Haitian Community Festival

Monday, April 29 Windsor Park Neighborhood Meeting


